
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 — The Insolvency Act 1986 

cv S.95/99 Statement of Company’s Affairs . 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06496271 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of 

Company (a) Gripfit Limited 

(b) Insert full name(s) We (b) Michael Stephen Elliot Solomons 
and address(es) BM Advisory LLP 

82 John Street 
London 
EC1M 4JN 

And, 
Ms Ranjit Bayon 
Atherton Bailey 
1 Liverpool Terrace 
Worthing 

West Sussex 
BN11 1TA 

(c) insert date The Joint Liquidators of the above named Company attach a Statement 
of the Company's Affairs as at (c) 15 August 2013 

Signed _- Date 15 August 2013 

For Official Use 

Presenter’s name, Atherton Batley LLP Liquidation Pret Bane 

fran: and reference 1 Liverpool Terrace Section 

| —_— | it ih | (| 
*A2EUZ6E0" 

A10 46/08/2013 #156 
COMPANIES HOUSE 





Rule 4 34 - CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of Gripfit Limited 

On the 15 August 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are true 

FullName Ben cojbourne 

Signed a 

Dated 15 August 2013 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Sale of Business/Goodwill/IPR 
Less HSBC Bank plc 

Factored Debtors 

Less Calvertons Finance Limited 

Surplus as regards Calvertons Finance Ltd 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Stocks 
Plant & Machinery/Office Equipment 

Cash at Bank 

Uncharged assets 

None 

Estimated total assets avaiabte for preferential creditors 

L— Signature 

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £ 

19,187 unknown 
~4118,715 ~118,715 

12,515 12,515 
-2,161 -2,161 

10,354 10,354 

30,000 30,000 
8,892 400 
442 442 

0 0 

49,688 41,196 

Date 15 August 2013 





Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Liabihtes 

Preferential Creditors - 

Estimated deftctency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferertial claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Estimated deficteny/surplus-as regards non-preferential creditors 

{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/eurplus as regards creditors 

{ssued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Signature BEEZ 

Estimated to realise £ 

41,196 

-14,033 

27,163 

8,433 

18,730 

118,715 

99,985 

8,433 

8,433 

-245,994 

237,561 

-99,985 

337,546 

4 

-337,550 

Date 15 August 2013 

— o10z s9quias9q ¢z 

Surpusr|panoeg 
| 

— 28091’ 
| 

ssauray uoyqy ‘wies 
one “

o
o
o
 

ore 
| “@SnOH UOLEAIED 

poy 
eoueuls uoLaRIeD 

00 
O9€ 

‘xassng 
1Se\\ 

‘
p
o
s
e
s
 
eg 

Wey 
adnojajuen 

ge-e¢ 
P
a
v
 
d
e
 

88 9 
$06 

p37 
91820107 ‘9666 x0g Od 

ypaiig Bunp, 

payury 
yydiig 

asuadxg 
puz 

apeay 
— 
si0jIpery 

Auedurod 




